WO NOU DA WNRS

Time
9:00AM
9:00AM
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9:20AM
9:20AM
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9:40AM

10:00AM
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10:20AM
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10:40AM
10:40AM
10:40AM
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11:00AM
11:20AM
11:20AM
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11:40AM
11:40AM
11:40AM
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12:00PM
12:00PM
12:20PM
12:20PM
12:20PM
12:40PM
12:40PM
12:40PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:20PM
1:20PM
1:20PM
1:40PM
1:40PM
1:40PM

Rink
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey

Division

THE RINKS

- IRVINE

INLINE

SATURDAY., AUGUST Z5TH

2 Girls 1 Puck

Brews Brothers

Double Minors

Grey Beavers

No Regretzky's

Rebel Alliance

5-Holes Orange Roughies
Empire Hockey Supply GR Boyz
Pura Raiders HC
Timberwolves Toews Drags
Beginner WingKingDucks 2 Girls 1 Puck
Beginner Double Minors Brews Brothers
Bantam Raiders HC U16's
Bantam GR Boyz Pura
Atom Orange Roughies Top Corns

Beginner

Grey Beavers

No Regretzky's

Beginner

Timberwolves

Rebel Alliance

Beginner Toews Drags WingKingDucks

Atom 5-Holes Cor-vine Reg-less
Bantam U16's Empire Hockey Supply
Bantam GR Boyz Raiders HC

Beginner 2 Girls 1 Puck Double Minors

Beginner Brews Brothers Grey Beavers
Beginner No Regretzky's Timberwolves
Bantam Empire Hockey Supply Pura

Bantam U16's GR Boyz
Atom Top Corns 5-Holes

Beginner

Rebel Alliance

Toews Drags

Beginner WingKingDucks Timberwolves
Beginner Grey Beavers 2 Girls 1 Puck

Bantam Raiders HC Empire Hockey Supply
Bantam Pura U16's

Atom

Cor-vine Reg-less

Orange Roughies

Beginner

Rebel Alliance

Double Minors

Beginner Toews Drags No Regretzky's
Beginner Brews Brothers WingKingDucks

Atom Cor-vine Reg-less Top Corns

Bantam Rec Semi Final 4th Seed 5th Seed

Bantam Club Championship 1st Seed 2nd Seed

Beginner Silver Quarter Final 8th Seed 9th Seed

Beginner Silver Semi Final 6th Seed 7th Seed

Beginner Gold Semi Final 1st Seed 4th Seed

Beginner Gold Semi Final 2nd Seed 3rd Seed

Atom Semi Final 1st Seed 4th Seed

Mite California Kings Dry Ice

Beginner Silver Semi Final 5th Seed Lowest Remaining Seed
Atom Semi Final 2nd Seed 3rd Seed

Bantam Rec Championship 3rd Seed Lowest Remaining Seed
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46
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EE]
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Time
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:20PM
2:20PM
2:20PM
2:40PM
PR
2:40PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:20PM
3:20PM
3:20PM
3:40PM
3:40PM
3:40PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:20PM
4:20PM
4:20PM
4:40PM
4:40PM
4:40PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:20PM
5:20PM
5:20PM
5:40PM
5:40PM
5:40PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:20PM
6:20PM
6:20PM
6:40PM
6:40PM
6:40PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:20PM
7:20PM
7:20PM
7:40PM
7:40PM
7:40PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM

Rink
1 Mite

Division

Home
Irv-ona Rec-king Crew

Away
Lucky Pucks

(e-11-)'/| Beginner

Gold Championship

Highest Remaining Seed

Lowest Remaining Seed

0615 Mite

Renegades

Tustin Knights

1 Pee Wee

BENders

Dynas3

(e-11-)"}| Beginner

Silver Championship

Highest Remaining Seed

Lowest Remaining Seed

(o] )| Atom

i Mite

(6=1=)A| Pee Wee

Corey Wi

Championship Highest Remaining Seed Lowest Remaining Seed
Renegades California Kings
Holy Stick Misfits
Dry Ice Irv-ona Rec-king Crew

1 Squirt

Casey Ne[Vigs

Corey Ne['ligs

(6=1=)A| Pee Wee

(061 =A Pee Wee

1 Squirt

Bladerunners California Kings
Compete Performance OC Squires
Sabotage Renegades 07
i Pee Wee Pama Labeda GKG Pura
Raiders SC Saturday Night Special
Dynas3 Holy Stick
Renegades 07 Bladerunners
Lucky Pucks Renegades

Casey W\

Corey Wi

Tustin Knights

California Kings

(6==)A| Pee Wee

(06 =4 Pee Wee

1= Mite

(O Squirt

Corey Ne[fligs

I Mite

(O A Squirt

(06 =4 Pee Wee

i | Pee Wee Misfits Pama Labeda GKG
Pura Raiders SC
Saturday Night Special BENders
Irv-ona Rec-king Crew Tustin Knights
Sabotage OC Squires
California Kings Compete Performance
Lucky Pucks Dry Ice
Sabotage Bladerunners
BENders Holy Stick

i Pee Wee Dynas3 Misfits
Pama Labeda GKG Raiders SC

(6-=)A| Pee Wee

Corey Ne[fligs

Compete Performance

Renegades 07

I Mite

Tustin Knights

Lucky Pucks

(O Squirt

(06 =4 Pee Wee

1 Squirt

(O Squirt

Corey Ne[fligs

Casey Wi

o] Mite

(O Squirt

Corey Ne[fligs

(6==)A| Pee Wee

o] Mite

i Mite

(6-155)/| Rookie

(o (A Squirt

(65| Pee Wee

Corey (6Ll

i Squirt

Casey

Corey

(64| Pee Wee

OC Squires California Kings
Pura Saturday Night Special
Compete Performance Bladerunners
OC Squires Renegades 07
California Kings Sabotage
i Pee Wee Pama Labeda GKG BENders
Irv-ona Rec-king Crew California Kings
Dry Ice Renegades
1 Pee Wee Pura Dynas3
Club Semi Final 2nd Seed 3rd Seed
Rec Semi Final 5th Seed 6th Seed
i Pee Wee Raiders SC Holy Stick
Saturday Night Special Misfits
Club Semi Final 2nd Seed 3rd Seed
Rec Semi Final 5th Seed 6th Seed
Daddy Ash Fisk's Followers
Club Championship 1st Seed Lowest Remaining Seed
i Pee Wee Rec Quarter Final 7th Seed 8th Seed
Club Semi Final 2nd Seed 3rd Seed
Rebel Alliance The Ballers
Rec Championship 4th Seed Lowest Remaining Seed
Club Championship 1st Seed Lowest Remaining Seed
Rec Championship 4th Seed Lowest Remaining Seed
i Pee Wee Rec Semi Final 5th Seed 6th Seed
Rec Semi Final 4th Seed Lowest Remaining Seed
Club Championship 1st Seed Highest Remaining Seed

(o] (/| Pee Wee
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103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Time
8:20PM
8:20PM
8:20PM
8:40PM
8:40PM
8:40PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:20PM
9:20PM
9:20PM
9:40PM
9:40PM
9:40PM

10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:20PM
10:20PM
10:40PM
10:40PM
11:00PM
11:00PM
11:20PM
11:20PM
11:40PM

11:40PM

12:00AM
12:00AM

12:20AM
12:20AM
12:40AM
12:40AM

Rink
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
1
Casey
Corey
Casey
Corey
Casey
Corey
Casey
Corey
Casey
Corey
Casey
Corey
Corey
Corey
Corey
Corey
Corey
Corey

Division
Intermediate/Advanced

Blades of Steel

Broncos

Intermediate/Advanced

Casey's Wings

Spicy Bois

Intermediate/Advanced

Threat Level Midnight

Wrecking Crew

Intermediate/Advanced RV DFS PAMA Labeda GKG
Intermediate/Advanced Rink Rat Team TBD

Pee Wee Rec Championship Highest Remaining Seed Lowest Remaining Seed
Intermediate/Advanced Spicy Bois Blades of Steel

Rookie Top Gun Daddy Ash

Rookie

Fisk's Followers

Rebel Alliance

Intermediate/Advanced Broncos Threat Level Midnight
Intermediate/Advanced Wrecking Crew RV DFS
Intermediate/Advanced PAMA Labeda GKG Rink Rat

Rookie Rebel Alliance Top Gun

Rookie Fisk's Followers The Ballers
Intermediate/Advanced Team TBD Casey's Wings
Intermediate/Advanced Blades of Steel Wrecking Crew
Intermediate/Advanced Spicy Bois Rink Rat
Intermediate/Advanced Broncos RV DFS

Rookie Top Gun Fisk's Followers
Rookie The Ballers Daddy Ash
Intermediate/Advanced PAMA Labeda GKG Team TBD
Intermediate/Advanced Casey's Wings Threat Level Midnight
Rookie The Ballers Top Gun

Rookie Daddy Ash Rebel Alliance
Advanced Semi Final 2nd Seed 3rd Seed
Intermediate  Gold Semi Final 5th Seed 6th Seed

Rookie Silver Semi Final 4th Seed 5th Seed

Rookie Gold Championship 1st Seed 2nd Seed
Intermediate  Silver Semi Final 7th Seed 10th Seed
Intermediate  Silver Semi Final 8th Seed 9th Seed

Advanced Championship 1st Seed Lowest Remaining Seed
Rookie Silver Championship 3rd Seed Lowest Remaining Seed

Intermediate  Silver Championship

Highest Remaining Seed

Lowest Remaining Seed

Intermediate  Gold Championship

4th Seed

Lowest Remaining Seed

EST.2011

HOCKEY
CLUB
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