

## SATURDAY, AUGUST 25TH

GM #	Time	Rink		Division	Home	Away
1	9:00AM	1	Beginner		2 Girls 1 Puck	Brews Brothers
2	9:00AM	Casey	Beginner		Double Minors	Grey Beavers
3	9:00AM	Corey	Beginner		No Regretzky's	Rebel Alliance
4	9:20AM	1	Atom		5-Holes	Orange Roughies
5	9:20AM	Casey	Bantam		Empire Hockey Supply	GR Boyz
6	9:20AM	Corey	Bantam		Pura	Raiders HC
7	9:40AM	1	Beginner		Timberwolves	Toews Drags
8	9:40AM	Casey	Beginner		WingKingDucks	2 Girls 1 Puck
9	9:40AM	Corey	Beginner		Double Minors	Brews Brothers
10	10:00AM	1	Bantam		Raiders HC	U16's
11	10:00AM	Casey	Bantam		GR Boyz	Pura
12	10:00AM	Corey	Atom		Orange Roughies	Top Corns
13	10:20AM	1	Beginner		Grey Beavers	No Regretzky's
14	10:20AM	Casey	Beginner		Timberwolves	Rebel Alliance
15	10:20AM	Corey	Beginner		Toews Drags	WingKingDucks
16	10:40AM	1	Atom		5-Holes	Cor-vine Reç-less
17	10:40AM	Casey	Bantam		U16's	Empire Hockey Supply
18	10:40AM	Corey	Bantam		GR Boyz	Raiders HC
19	11:00AM	1	Beginner		2 Girls 1 Puck	Double Minors
20	11:00AM	Casey	Beginner		Brews Brothers	Grey Beavers
21	11:00AM	Corey	Beginner		No Regretzky's	Timberwolves
22	11:20AM	1	Bantam		Empire Hockey Supply	Pura
23	11:20AM		Bantam		U16's	GR Boyz
24	11:20AM	Corey	Atom		Top Corns	5-Holes
25	11:40AM	1	Beginner		Rebel Alliance	Toews Drags
26	11:40AM		Beginner		WingKingDucks	Timberwolves
27	11:40AM		Beginner		Grey Beavers	2 Girls 1 Puck
28	12:00PM	1	Bantam		Raiders HC	Empire Hockey Supply
29	12:00PM	,	Bantam		Pura	U16's
30	12:00PM	Corey	Atom		Cor-vine Reç-less	Orange Roughies
31	12:20PM	1	Beginner		Rebel Alliance	Double Minors
32	12:20PM		Beginner		Toews Drags	No Regretzky's
33	12:20PM		Beginner		Brews Brothers	WingKingDucks
34	12:40PM	1	Atom		Cor-vine Reç-less	Top Corns
35	12:40PM	Casey	Bantam	Rec Semi Final	4th Seed	5th Seed
36	12:40PM	<u> </u>	Bantam	Club Championship	1st Seed	2nd Seed
37	1:00PM	1	Beginner	Silver Quarter Final	8th Seed	9th Seed
38	1:00PM		Beginner	Silver Semi Final	6th Seed	7th Seed
39	1:00PM		Beginner	Gold Semi Final	1st Seed	4th Seed
40	1:20PM	1	Beginner	Gold Semi Final	2nd Seed	3rd Seed
41	1:20PM	· · · ·	Atom	Semi Final	1st Seed	4th Seed
42	1:20PM		Mite		California Kings	Dry Ice
43	1:40PM	1	Beginner	Silver Semi Final	5th Seed	Lowest Remaining Seed
44 45	1:40PM 1:40PM	Casey Corey	Atom Bantam	Semi Final	2nd Seed 3rd Seed	3rd Seed
45	1.40PW	corey	Dantani	Rec Championship	שייים שליים שייים שיי	Lowest Remaining Seed

AVINE INLINE

GM #	Time	Rink	Division	Ноте	Away
46	2:00PM	1	Mite	Irv-ona Rec-king Crew	Lucky Pucks
47	2:00PM	Casey	Beginner Gold Championship		Lowest Remaining Seed
48	2:00PM	Corey	Mite	Renegades	Tustin Knights
49	2:20PM	1	Pee Wee	BENders	Dynas3
50	2:20PM	Casey	Beginner Silver Championshi	p Highest Remaining Seed	Lowest Remaining Seed
51	2:20PM	Corey	Atom Championship	Highest Remaining Seed	Lowest Remaining Seed
52	2:40PM	1	Mite	Renegades	California Kings
53	2:40PM	Casey	Pee Wee	Holy Stick	Misfits
54	2:40PM	Corey	Mite	Dry Ice	Irv-ona Rec-king Crew
55	3:00PM	1	Squirt	Bladerunners	California Kings
56	3:00PM	Casey	Squirt	Compete Performance	OC Squires
57	3:00PM	Corey	Squirt	Sabotage	Renegades 07
58	3:20PM	1	Pee Wee	Pama Labeda GKG	Pura
59	3:20PM	Casey	Pee Wee	Raiders SC	Saturday Night Special
60	3:20PM		Pee Wee	Dynas3	Holy Stick
61	3:40PM	1	Squirt	Renegades 07	Bladerunners
62	3:40PM		Mite	Lucky Pucks	Renegades
63	3:40PM	Corey	Mite	Tustin Knights	California Kings
64	4:00PM	1	Pee Wee	Misfits	Pama Labeda GKG
65	4:00PM	Casey	Pee Wee	Pura	Raiders SC
66	4:00PM	Corey	Pee Wee	Saturday Night Special	BENders
67	4:20PM	1	Mite	Irv-ona Rec-king Crew	Tustin Knights
68 69	4:20PM 4:20PM		Squirt Squirt	Sabotage	OC Squires Compete Performance
	4:40PM		Mite	California Kings Lucky Pucks	Dry Ice
70 71		1		,	Bladerunners
71	4:40PM 4:40PM	Casey Corey	Squirt Pee Wee	Sabotage BENders	Holy Stick
72	5:00PM		Pee Wee		Misfits
73	5:00PM	1 Casey	Pee Wee	Dynas3 Pama Labeda GKG	Raiders SC
74	5:00PM		Squirt	Compete Performance	Renegades 07
76	5:20PM	1	Mite	Tustin Knights	Lucky Pucks
77	5:20PM	Casey	Squirt	OC Squires	California Kings
78	5:20PM	Corey	Pee Wee	Pura	Saturday Night Special
79	5:40PM	1	Squirt	Compete Performance	Bladerunners
80	5:40PM		Squirt	OC Squires	Renegades 07
81	5:40PM		Squirt	California Kings	Sabotage
82	6:00PM	1	Pee Wee	Pama Labeda GKG	BENders
83	6:00PM	Casey	Mite	Irv-ona Rec-king Crew	California Kings
84	6:00PM	Corey	Mite	Dry Ice	Renegades
85	6:20PM	1	Pee Wee	Pura	Dynas3
86	6:20PM	Casey	Squirt Club Semi Final	2nd Seed	3rd Seed
87	6:20PM	Corey	Squirt Rec Semi Final	5th Seed	6th Seed
88	6:40PM	1	Pee Wee	Raiders SC	Holy Stick
89	6:40PM	Casey	Pee Wee	Saturday Night Special	Misfits
90	6:40PM	Corey	Mite Club Semi Final	2nd Seed	3rd Seed
91	7:00PM	1	Mite Rec Semi Final	5th Seed	6th Seed
92	7:00PM	Casey	Rookie	Daddy Ash	Fisk's Followers
93	7:00PM	Corey	Squirt Club Championship		Lowest Remaining Seed
94	7:20PM	1	Pee Wee Rec Quarter Final	7th Seed	8th Seed
95	7:20PM	Casey	Pee Wee Club Semi Final	2nd Seed	3rd Seed
96	7:20PM	Corey	Rookie	Rebel Alliance	The Ballers
97	7:40PM	1	Squirt Rec Championship	4th Seed	Lowest Remaining Seed
98	7:40PM	Casey	Mite Club Championship		Lowest Remaining Seed
99	7:40PM	Corey	Mite Rec Championship	4th Seed	Lowest Remaining Seed
100	8:00PM	1	Pee Wee Rec Semi Final	5th Seed	6th Seed
101	8:00PM	Casey	Pee Wee Rec Semi Final	4th Seed	Lowest Remaining Seed
102	8:00PM	Corey	Pee Wee Club Championship	1st Seed	Highest Remaining Seed

GM #	Time	Rink	Division	Home	Away
103	8:20PM	1	Intermediate/Advanced	Blades of Steel	Broncos
104	8:20PM	Casey	Intermediate/Advanced	Casey's Wings	Spicy Bois
105	8:20PM	Corey	Intermediate/Advanced	Threat Level Midnight	Wrecking Crew
106	8:40PM	1	Intermediate/Advanced	RV DFS	PAMA Labeda GKG
107	8:40PM	Casey	Intermediate/Advanced	Rink Rat	Team TBD
108	8:40PM	Corey	Pee Wee Rec Championship	Highest Remaining Seed	Lowest Remaining Seed
109	9:00PM	1	Intermediate/Advanced	Spicy Bois	Blades of Steel
110	9:00PM	Casey	Rookie	Top Gun	Daddy Ash
111	9:00PM	Corey	Rookie	Fisk's Followers	Rebel Alliance
112	9:20PM	1	Intermediate/Advanced	Broncos	Threat Level Midnight
113	9:20PM	Casey	Intermediate/Advanced	Wrecking Crew	RV DFS
114	9:20PM	Corey	Intermediate/Advanced	PAMA Labeda GKG	Rink Rat
115	9:40PM		Rookie	Rebel Alliance	Top Gun
116	9:40PM	/	Rookie	Fisk's Followers	The Ballers
117	9:40PM	Corey	Intermediate/Advanced	Team TBD	Casey's Wings
118	10:00PM	1	Intermediate/Advanced	Blades of Steel	Wrecking Crew
119	10:00PM	Casey	Intermediate/Advanced	Spicy Bois	Rink Rat
120	10:00PM	Corey	Intermediate/Advanced	Broncos	RV DFS
121	10:20PM		Rookie	Top Gun	Fisk's Followers
122	10:20PM	Corey	Rookie	The Ballers	Daddy Ash
123	10:40PM	Casey	Intermediate/Advanced	PAMA Labeda GKG	Team TBD
124	10:40PM	Corey	Intermediate/Advanced	Casey's Wings	Threat Level Midnight
125	11:00PM	Casey	Rookie	The Ballers	Top Gun
126	11:00PM	Corey	Rookie	Daddy Ash	Rebel Alliance
127	11:20PM	Casey	Advanced Semi Final	2nd Seed	3rd Seed
128	11:20PM	Corey	Intermediate Gold Semi Final	5th Seed	6th Seed
129	11:40PM	Casey	Rookie Silver Semi Final	4th Seed	5th Seed
130	11:40PM	Corey	Rookie Gold Championship	1st Seed	2nd Seed
131	12:00AM	Corey	Intermediate Silver Semi Final	7th Seed	10th Seed
132	12:00AM	Corey	Intermediate Silver Semi Final	8th Seed	9th Seed
133	12:20AM	Corey	Advanced Championship	1st Seed	Lowest Remaining Seed
134	12:20AM	Corey	Rookie Silver Championship	3rd Seed	Lowest Remaining Seed
135	12:40AM	Corey	Intermediate Silver Championship	Highest Remaining Seed	Lowest Remaining Seed
136	12:40AM	Corey	Intermediate Gold Championship	4th Seed	Lowest Remaining Seed



Page 3/3